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Message 

From: David Riphagen [davidriphagen@google.com] 
Sent: 11/27/2018 5:03:00 PM 
To: Patrick Davis [patdav@google.com]; Jeremy Frank[jeremyfrank@google.com]; Winston Mok [wmok@google.com]; 

Larry Yang [Iryang@google.com]; Da rs hi ni Thi aga raja n [darshinit@google.com]; Angel a Yi ng 
[angelaying@google.com]; Paul Feng [pfeng@google.com]; Manish Bhargava [mbhargava@google.com];Mri nail ni 
Loew [mloew@google.com]; Meghdutt Brahmachari [meghdutt@google.com]; Austin Shoemaker 
[awshoemaker@google.com]; Vivek Gandhi [vivekgandhi@google.com]; Amber Barlament 
[abarlament@google.com]; Calvin Ling [cling@google.com] 

Subject: ??PF-Team? 

David Riphagen, 2018-11-27 09:03:00 

<a hrcf="httpsi/www.googlc.com/url?q=https://stratcchery.com/2018/antitrust-the-app-store-and-
apple/&amp;sa=D&a mp;source=ha ngouts&a mp;ust= 1 543424580782000&a mp;usg=AFQjCN HmMAs rwBsbtJ 
yHZgS8 VB feDhpN wg"> https ://stratechery.co m/20 18/antitrust-the-app-store-and-app le/</a> 

David Riphagen, 2018-11-27 09:03:04 

https./chat.google.com/api/get_hangouts_attachment_url?url_type=FIFE_URL&attachment_token=AOe91 x32 
6ZkfinhGd Vs_NvN n2k06 iEl GFyNHU6K vq xF xQ6PDB6ZzO2 nmTXDv-zmM8KE3o i-
19ZCXPVzEQxy_yggJ_6aysLW7wW fj BtAZED2 mGg6FU_0_TM3Gi4LtJgYaDZc3KW3sgkXpX2ruk l _VWO 
zu7Zx1A5olumrl uuUh4LKg29ogFv7fdX870lUJJNOYOrZ89TLerokSitGoJGXUabioQezmMoTEtx_G_vtuhf2S 
IvFe4 VmbcYUlc E4N V n3-5Eak 

David Riphagen, 2018-11-27 09:03:22 

Ben Thompson is writing about the Apple case. Haven&#39;t read it yet, send me Tldr if you have 

Larry Yang, 2018-11-27 09:15:08 

Reminder: do not speculate on legal matters over email or (saved) chat 
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